Maplebeck Garden Fete 22nd June 2019

Entrance & Raffle

Ice Cream

Maplebeck Challenge

Plants
Coconut Shy
Table Skittles
Lawn Skittles
Tombola
Cakes

Teas

Books
Bric-a-Brac

Donations

TOTAL

331.50
208.00
20.00
164.50
15.90
25.00
20.00
188.10
112.50
268.40
91.00
83.70

10.00

Congratulations and many thanks to everyone who contributed to a very enjoyable and successful

day.

Particular thanks to David and Eve who allowed us to while away another delightful afternoon in
their beautiful garden.
The record proceeds will be shared evenly between St Radegunds and the Village Hall.



