Maplebeck Garden Fete 22nd June 2019

	£
Entrance & Raffle	331.50
Ice Cream	208.00
Maplebeck Challenge	20.00
Plants	164.50
Coconut Shy	15.90
Table Skittles	25.00
Lawn Skittles	20.00
Tombola	188.10
Cakes	112.50
Teas	268.40
Books	91.00
Bric-a-Brac	83.70
Donations	10.00
TOTAL	1,538.60

Congratulations and many thanks to everyone who contributed to a very enjoyable and successful day.

Particular thanks to David and Eve who allowed us to while away another delightful afternoon in their beautiful garden.

The record proceeds will be shared evenly between St Radegunds and the Village Hall.